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3° Torneo INSIEME SI VINCE

online 15 aprile 2020 sistema Arena, durata partita 10 minuti, durata torneo 120 minuti

nickname player
agolungo100 Mauri Agostino
darionew Luppi Dario
DOCMAR Laming J
ceccobeppe96 Pierpaoli Francesco
giancarloghelfi Ghelfi Giancarlo
barbossal2k Tavasci Alfio
Mone24 Brunato Simone
Larici Laricini Alberto
cpr58 Primerano Carlo
Gnappo83 Napolitano Matteo
Albertolip Lipari Alberto
carloghezzi Ghezzi Carlo
Giadaduraccio Duraccio Giada
potito53 Brunato Potito
jasonkidd5 Bellotto Stefano
bru946 Bruschi Giorgio
VASTALO Gervasi Giuseppe
sersolf Bettinelli Sergio
RealChessDoctor Supino Angelo
bestiaccia8701 Manzardo Cristiano
iris0088 Duraccio Iris

elo chess
1554
1663
1691
1610
1465
1468
1256
1346
1311
1266
1211
1345
1004
917
1786
919
1075
1045
1098
1010
719

punti
33
30
25
22
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16
12
10
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